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From To Time   Event 

Sun. 23.08.2020  
Sun. 12.09 

2021 

Museum 

opening times 

 
Exhibition: “Dog Whelks and Dyer’s Weed 
        About the development of textile dying 
 

Wed. 14.4.2021 
postponed 

to 
27.10.2021 

14:00 – 17:00 
Kulturrucksack (Cultural Rucksack) 
Weaving with Meister Ponzelar 
Luisenstraße 15 

Wed. 28.4.2021 
postponed 

to 
10.11.2021 

14:00 – 17:00 
Kulturrucksack (Cultural Rucksack) 
“I dye my T-shirt” 
Luisenstraße 15 

Sun. 16.5.2021  11:00–17:00 
International Museum Day  

        Topic: Museums inspire the future. 

Wed.19.5.2021 
omitted 
without 

replacement 
14:00 – 17:00 

Kulturrucksack (Cultural Rucksack) 
On the silk trail in the Town like Silk and Velvet   
Luisenstraße 15 

Sat.  22.05.2021 

Sun. 23.05.2021 

Mon. 4.05.2021 

 
Flax Market Krefeld-Linn 

This year digital and we will be there! 

Wed. 9.6.2021  14:00 – 17:00 
Kulturrucksack  (Cultural Rucksack) 
Weaving with Meister Ponzelar 
Luisenstraße 15 

Wed. 23.6.2021  14:00 – 17:00 
Kulturrucksack (Cultural Rucksack) 
“I dye my T-shirt” 
Luisenstraße 15 

Wed.7.7.2021  14:00 – 17:00 
Kulturrucksack (Cultural Rucksack) 
On the silk trail in the Town like Silk and Velvet  
Luisenstraße 15 

Wed. 21.7.2021  14:00 – 17:00 
Kulturrucksack (Cultural Rucksack) 
Weaving with Meister Ponzelar    
Luisenstraße 15 

Wed.4.8.2021  14:00 – 17:00 
Kulturrucksack Cultural Rucksack 
“I dye my T-shirt” 
Luisenstraße 15 

Wed. 18.8.2021  14:00 – 17:00 
Kulturrucksack (Cultural Rucksack) 
On the silk trail in the Town like Silk and Velvet   
Luisenstraße 15 

Sun. 5.9.2021  11:00–18:00 Fischeln Open 

Wed. 8.9.2021  14:00 – 17:00 
Kulturrucksack (Cultural Rucksack) 
Weaving with Meister Ponzelar    
Luisenstraße 15 

Sun. 12.9.2021  11:00–17:00 Open Monument Day 

Sun. 26.09.2021 Sun.23.3.2022 
Museum 
opening 

Interwoven with the region, about home weavers 
and silk manufacturers  

Dear Visitors: The present situtation is very demanding for all of us. Unfortunately we are at the 
moment therefore not in a position to offer you a full calendar of events for this year. This means 
that the planned programme is not yet complete. At present we are also not able to guarantee that 
the events indicated will be able to take place. We will continuously update the programme as 
appropriate.  
 

Keep us in mind and above all stay healthy!  

Cancelled as an event in the 

precincts of the castle! 
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Public Guided Tours at Haus der Seidenkultur  
1st. + 3rd. Sunday in the month, 14.00 hours 
In addition at the industrial monument:  
1st. Sunday, 14.00 – 16.00 hours Picture embroiderer designs a picture with threads  
2nd. Sunday, 13.00 – 17.00 hours, Child care provided  
3rd. Sunday, 14.00 – 16.00 hours, Point paper designer works on a Jacquard point paper design  

 

hours Exhibition 

Fri. 8.10.2021 

Sat. 9.10.2021 

Sun. 10.10.2021 

 

12:00–18:00 

10:00-18:00 

10:00-18:00 

“Autumn Magic” with Silk from Krefeld  

(Horse Racing Track) 

Wed. 22.9.2021  14:00 – 17:00 
Kulturrucksack (Cultural Rucksack) 
“I dye my T-shirt”  
Luisenstraße 15 

Wed. 13.10.2021  14:00 – 17:00 
Kulturrucksack (Cultural Rucksack) 
On the silk trail in the Town like Silk and Velvet   
Luisenstraße 15 

Wed. 27.10.2021 
postponed 

from 
14.04.2021 

14:00 – 17:00 
Kulturrucksack (Cultural Rucksack) 
Weaving with Meister Ponzelar 
Luisenstraße 15 

Wed. 10.11.2021 
postponed 

from 
28.04.2021 

14:00 – 17:00 
Kulturrucksack (Cultural Rucksack) 
“I dye my T-shirt” 
Luisenstraße 15 

Sat. 20.11.2021  15:00-20:00 

November Sparkle    

…the magical Christmas market at Haus der 

Seidenkultur 

Wed. 24.11.2021 
postponed 

from 
09.06.2021 

14:00 – 17:00 
Kulturrucksack  (Cultural Rucksack) 
Weaving with Meister Ponzelar 
Luisenstraße 15 

   
 
Exhibition   Bead Embroidery 
 

 


